Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen
Artistic Swimming
Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

FIGURE RESULTS - YOUTH

Referee: Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander

|Pane| #1 (fig. 1)

Panel #2 (fig. 2)

Judge 1: Anna-Karin Alvén Judge 1: Mariann Svensson
Judge 2: Urte Dambrauskaite Judge 2: Wimaleswaran Seevaratnam
Judge 3: Mats Stellwall Judge 3: Monika Vesterlund
Judge 4: Liselotte Orest Judge 4: Therese Andersson
Judge 5: Mats-Jérgen Hansson Judge 5: Camilla Rosenkvist
Figure 1 Figure 2
Venus Albatross Spin Pen ) .
Rank NOC Name Up 360° Total (incl) Points Behind
1 Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 20,5000 17,5000 69,0909
2 Simklubben Neptun Saara Kinnunen 21,2000 16,2500 68,0909 1,0000
3 Simklubben Neptun Lilly Lewis 21,0000 16,2500 67,7273 1,3636
4 "Delfinas" Siauliai LTU Rugile PoskeviCiute 21,1000 15,7500 67,0000 2,0909
5 Orebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 21,0000 15,8333 66,9696 2,1213
6 Simklubben Neptun Emma Martinez Delgado 20,8000 15,9167 66,7576 2,3333
7 Simklubben Neptun Bella Odelby 20,5000 15,4167 65,3031 3,7878
8 Simklubben Neptun Ida Nyberg 20,1000 15,7500 65,1818 3,9091
9 Simklubben Neptun Naiara Vergara 20,5000 15,3333 65,1515 3,9394
10  Orebro Simallians Maria Praporshchikova 20,4000 15,3333 64,9696 4,1213
11 "Delfinas" Siauliai LTU Rugile Sugaudyte 20,8000 14,9167 64,9395 4,1514
12 Orebro Simallians Julia Golovin 20,3000 15,2500 64,6364 4,4545
13 Simklubben Neptun Xenia Karatza 19,5000 15,6667 63,9395 5,1514
14 "Delfinas" Siauliai LTU Austeja Vaitkute 19,7000 15,4167 63,8485 5,2424
15  Orebro Simallians Esther Cederlind 19,7000 14,4167 62,0304 7,0605
16  Simklubben Neptun Vaia Fotou 18,0000 15,5000 60,9091 8,1818
17 "Delfinas" Siauliai LTU Migle Poskeviciute 18,3000 15,1667 60,8485 8,2424
18  Orebro Simallians Signe Malmaqyvist 18,1000 14,7500 59,7273 9,3636
19  Orebro Simallians Livia Landén 18,3000 14,1667 59,0304 10,0605
20  Jarfalla Simsallskap My Svalkvist 17,9000 14,2500 58,4545 10,6364
21 Orebro Simallians Frida Johansson 17,8000 14,3333 58,4242 10,6667
22 Orebro Simallians Hedvig Ekman 17,7000 14,1667 57,9395 11,1514
23 Orebro Simallians Una Mujic Ristin 17,5000 13,7500 56,8182 12,2727
24 Goteborg Sim Liv Roseke 16,6000 14,2500 56,0909 13,0000
25  Jarfalla Simsallskap Alexandra Contocanis 16,9000 13,5000 55,2727 13,8182
26 Jarfalla Simsallskap Ellen Widman 16,4000 14,0000 55,2727 13,8182
27  Jarfalla Simsallskap Viktoria Jefremova 16,2000 14,0000 54,9091 14,1818
28  Jonkopings Simsallskap Ruth Hamas 15,9000 14,1667 54,6667 14,4242
29  Vixjo Simséllskap Nadia Nyhlén 16,8000 12,8333 53,8787 15,2122
30  Vaxjo Simsallskap Klara Sengoltz 16,0000 13,5833 53,7878 15,3031
31  Goteborg Sim Fatma Khouaja 15,4000 13,8333 53,1515 15,9394
32 Jarfélla Simsallskap Patrisia Starikova 15,7000 12,9167 52,0304 17,0605
33  Goteborg Sim Valeria Niestojek 16,5000 11,9167 51,6667 17,4242
34 Jarfélla Simsallskap Disa Moberger 14,6000 13,7500 51,5455 17,5454
35  Simklubben Taby Synchro Tova Liljekvist Eng 15,1000 13,2500 51,5455 17,5454
36  Jarfalla Simsallskap Julia Bjuhr 16,0000 12,1667 51,2122 17,8787
37  larfalla Simsallskap Sofia Jarallah 15,2000 12,9167 51,1213 17,9696
38  Jarfalla Simsallskap Thais Sandell 15,7000 12,3333 50,9696 18,1213
39  Orebro Simallians Ingrid Bjorkegren 14,8000 13,0833 50,6969 18,3940
40  Goteborg Sim Ida Astrom 14,0000 13,0000 49,0909 20,0000
41  Jarfélla Simsallskap Dahlia Soleymanpour 14,9000 12,0000 48,9091 20,1818
42 Simklubben Taby Synchro Elin Iverbring 14,6000 12,1667 48,6667 20,4242
43  Swimming Academy ,Banga“L Véja Matonyté 15,1000 11,6667 48,6667 20,4242
44  Goteborg Sim Dolly Agerlid 14,9000 11,5833 48,1515 20,9394
45  Simklubben Taby Synchro Arnika Irvaniyan 14,0000 12,1667 47,5758 21,5151
46  Simklubben Taby Synchro Evelina Dimpker 13,7000 11,8333 46,4242 22,6667
47  Jarfélla Simsallskap Vivienne Gyori 13,1000 11,2500 44,2727 24,8182
48  Jarfalla Simsallskap Maria Elshult 12,3000 10,5000 41,4545 27,6364
49  Swimming Academy ,Banga“L Ugné Paulikaité 11,3000 10,6667 39,9395 29,1514
50  Simklubben Taby Synchro Nova Ahlin 0,0000 11,2500 20,4545 48,6364
(Pre-swimmer)
Orebro Simallians Julia Pettersson 15,3000 13,4167 52,2122 16,8787
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS TEAM - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander |

Julio Martinez Minguito / Monika Vesterlt

Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total l?en P0|r.1ts
(incl) Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 69,0909 164,8500 230,3576 11,5
Emma Martinez Delgado 66,7576
Lilly Lewis 67,7273
Naiara Vergara 65,1515
Bella Odelby 65,3031
Xenia Karatza 63,9395
Ida Nyberg 65,1818
Vaia Fotou 60,9091

2 Orebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 66,9696 124,2188 185,9347 14,6 44,4229
Maria Praporshchikova 64,9696
Julia Golovin 64,6364
Esther Cederlind 62,0304
Hedvig Ekman 57,9395
Signe Malmqvist 59,7273

3 Jarfalla Simsallskap Sofia Jarallah 51,1213 93,7938 148,2231 11,1 82,1346
Viktoria Jefremova 54,9091
My Svalkvist 58,4545
Alexandra Contocanis 55,2727
Disa Moberger 51,5455

4 Jarfalla Simsallskap Maria Elshult 41,4545 73,4000 121,5414 19,6  108,8162
Thais Sandell 50,9696
Dahlia Soleymanpour 48,9091
Vivienne Gyori 44,2727
Julia Bjuhr 51,2122
Patrisia Starikova 52,0304
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS DUET - YOUTH

L
N - -
.~ Referee: Ingela Ternstrém/Madeleine Hulander
Assistant referee: Anna-Karin Alvén / Marfa Chragina
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total .Pen P0|r.1ts
(incl) Behind
1 Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 69,0909 137,5333 205,4576
Emma Martinez Delgado 66,7576
(Avg.:67,9243)
2 Simklubben Neptun Lilly Lewis 67,7273 116,0146 182,4540 23,0036
Naiara Vergara 65,1515
(Avg.:66,4394)
3 Simklubben Neptun Bella Odelby 65,3031 114,1604 178,7817 26,6759
Xenia Karatza 63,9395
(Avg.:64,6213)
4 Orebro Simallians Esther Cederlind 62,0304 84,4021 144,3870 61,0706
Hedvig Ekman 57,9395
(Avg.:59,985)
5 Orebro Simallians Frida Johansson 58,4242 79,5396 138,2669 67,1907
Livia Landén 59,0304
(Avg.:58,7273)
6 Orebro Simallians Maria Praporshchikova 64,9696 59,0500 123,8530 81,6046
Julia Golovin 64,6364
(Avg.:64,803)
7 Jarfalla Simsallskap Viktoria Jefremova 54,9091 62,7500 119,4318 86,0258
My Svalkvist 58,4545
(Avg.:56,6818)
8 Orebro Simallians Ingrid Bjorkegren 50,6969 65,1146 118,8721 86,5855
Una Mujic Ristin 56,8182
(Avg.:53,7576)
9 Goteborg Sim Liv Roseke 56,0909 63,3000 117,9212 87,5364
Fatma Khouaja 53,1515
( Reserve: Valeria Niestojek ) (Avg.:54,6212)
10  Vaxjo Simsallskap Klara Sengoltz 53,7878 58,7500 112,5833 92,8743
Nadia Nyhlén 53,8787
(Avg.:53,8333)
11  Goteborg Sim Ida Astrém 49,0909 55,9500 104,5712 100,8864
Dolly Agerlid 48,1515
(Avg.:48,6212)
12 Simklubben Taby Synchro Evelina Dimpker 46,4242 54,8000 88,2394 117,2182
Nova Ahlin 20,4545
(Avg.:33,4394)
2024-05-11
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS SOLO - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrém/Madeleine Hulander |
Julio Martinez Minguito / Heidi Kinnunen

Rk NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total ('::CT) ;:;::Z
1  Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 69,0909 133,5563 202,6472
2 Simklubben Neptun Saara Kinnunen 68,0909 122,7542 190,8451 11,8021
3 Orebro Simallians Maria Praporshchikova 64,9696 117,1771 182,1467 20,5005
4 Orebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 66,9696 103,1313 170,1009 32,5463
5 Jarfalla Simsallskap Alexandra Contocanis 55,2727 90,5146 145,7873 56,8599
6 Jonkopings Simsallskap Ruth Hamas 54,6667 82,0292 136,6959 65,9513
7  Vaxjo Simsallskap Klara Sengoltz 53,7878 77,0188 130,8066 71,8406
8 Orebro Simallians Signe Malmqvist 59,7273 70,5875 130,3148 72,3324
9  Goteborg Sim Valeria Niestojek 51,6667 76,5854 128,2521 74,3950
Pre-swimmers
Orebro Simallians Julia Pettersson 52,2122 66,5042 118,7164 83,9308

2024-05-11
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Swedish Open Youth Championships

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

.
ﬂ'ﬂ?ﬁ
SVENSK | iy, [ RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL - JUNIORS |
SIMIDROTT \
Referee: Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander |
Assistant referee: Julio Martinez Minguito / Therese Andersson
Rk NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Tech Total Pen Points
pr- (incl) Behind
1 Simklubben Neptun David Martinez Delgado 107,0917 80,0000 187,0917
2 Simklubben Neptun Brianna Vergara 99,9300 79,1000 179,0300 8,0617
3 Jarfélla Simsallskap Svea Palm 93,4367 77,4500 170,8867 16,2050
4 Jarfalla Simséllskap Tea Andersson 88,3200 77,6500 165,9700 21,1217
5  Jonkopings Simsallskap Lina Lindqvist 67,5617 67,4000 134,9617 52,1300
6 Orebro Simallians Sofia Golovin 48,3167 75,5000 123,8167 63,2750
7 Orebro Simallians Irma Hillius 54,2300 68,9000 123,1300 63,9617
2024-05-12
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS SOLO FREE - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrém/Madeleine Hulander |
Julio Martinez Minguito / Heidi Kinnunen

Rk NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Free Total ('::CT) ;:;::Z
1 Simklubben Neptun David Martinez Delgado 91,3771 70,1500 161,5271

2 Simklubben Neptun Brianna Vergara 76,8417 70,1500 146,9917 14,5354
3 Jarfélla Simsallskap Alisa Galkina 47,0042 69,7000 116,7042 44,8229
4 Jarfalla Simséllskap Felicia S6rman 46,6188 68,9500 115,5688 45,9583
5 Orebro Simallians Sofia Golovin 50,3417 64,2000 114,5417 46,9854
6 Orebro Simallians Tuva Karlsson 45,9063 63,5000 109,4063 52,1208
7  Jarfélla Simsallskap Anna Galkina 40,4542 68,2500 108,7042 52,8229
8 Orebro Simallians Anny Willhelmsson 35,0396 64,6000 99,6396 61,8875
9 Orebro Simallians Irma Hillius 29,6979 62,6500 92,3479 69,1792
10  Jonkopings Simsallskap Lina Lindqvist 24,2708 63,0000 87,2708 74,2563
11  Goteborg Sim Anneli Andersson 20,9083 63,6000 84,5083 77,0188

2024-05-11
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Swedish Open Youth Championships
Artistic Swimming
Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

—_
R RESULTS DUET TECHNICAL - JUNIORS
SVENSK i\\
SIMIDROTT ~ Referee: Ingela Ternstrém/Madeleine Hulander
Assistant referee: Heidi Kinnunen / Monika Vesterlund
L Pen Points
Rank NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Tech Total i .
(incl) Behind
1 Jarfalla Simsallskap Anna Galkina 73,1017 80,7000 153,8017 7,9
Alisa Galkina
2 Orebro Simallians Edith Hagstrom 50,1700 76,7500 126,9200 10,5 26,8817
Anny Willhelmsson
3 Orebro Simallians My Sundman 50,0033 68,1500 118,1533 11,4 35,6483
Alva Kagerup
2024-05-12
12:22
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Svenska Ungdomsmaésterskapen

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

Artistic Swimming

RESULTS DUET FREE - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander

Anna-Karin Alvén / Marfa Chragina

P Point
Rank NOC Name Elements Artistic Impr. Free Total i en 0”_] s
(incl) Behind
1 Jarfalla Simsallskap Anna Galkina 52,8229 68,9500 121,7729 5,8
Alisa Galkina
2 Orebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 44,2167 64,9000 109,1167 9,7 12,6563
Tuva Karlsson
3 Orebro Simallians Renée Eriksson 16,0188 64,8000 80,8188 11,6 40,9542
Edith Hagstrom
4 Jarfalla Simsallskap Sofia Jarallah 10,1542 60,3000 70,4542 13,1 51,3188
Elvira Stellwall
5 J6nkopings Simsallskap  Alicia Grahn 8,2208 61,0500 69,2708 12,9 52,5021
Maja Wallin
( Reserve: Emilia Enefjard )
6 Jonkopings Simsallskap  Ruth Hamas 5,2042 55,9500 61,1542 17,6 60,6188
Lina Lindqvist
2024-05-11
15:50
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming
Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS TEAM TECHNICAL - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander

Heidi Kinnunen / Monika Vesterlund

Rank

NOC

Name

Elements

Artistic Impr.

Tech Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1

2

3

4

5

Jarfalla Simsallskap

Orebro Simallians

Goteborg Sim

Jonkopings Simsallskap

Orebro Simallians

2024-05-11

18:17

Felicia Sérman
Svea Palm

Tea Andersson
Elvira Stellwall
Anna Galkina
Alisa Galkina

Mariia Gerasimova
Tuva Karlsson

Irma Hillius

Renée Eriksson
Edith Hagstrom
Anny Willhelmsson
Liv Roseke

Fatma Khouaja
Tess Davidsdotter
Hedda Roos
Amelie Beckman Cullin
Ruth Hamas

Lina Lindqvist
Alicia Grahn

Maja Wallin

Emilia Enefjard

Maria Praporshchikova
Julia Golovin

Esther Cederlind
Hedvig Ekman

My Sundman

Alva Kagerup

Alva Thorén

75,1983

58,5958

57,8067

55,6863

52,0025

74,3500

69,8000

70,0000

68,8000

66,2000

148,5483

127,3958

127,3067

122,9863

117,7025

13,1

18,5

13,2

11,2

16,4

21,1525

21,2417

25,5621

30,8458
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Swedish Open Youth Championships

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

Artistic Swimming

RESULTS TEAM FREE - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander
Karin Glasemann / Therese Andersson

Rank

NOC

Name

Elements

Artistic Impr. Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun

2 Jarfalla Simsallskap

3 Goteborg Sim

4 Simklubben Neptun

2024-05-12
12:50

David Martinez Delgado
Henny Glasemann
Brianna Vergara
Cornelia Brogren
Pelagia Widstrand

Vera Yakubenko

Felicia S6rman
Svea Palm

Tea Andersson
Elvira Stellwall
Anna Galkina
Alisa Galkina

Liv Roseke

Fatma Khouaja
Tess Davidsdotter
Hedda Roos
Amelie Beckman Cullin

Anastasia Djorda Rankovic

Hanna Hedlund

Ida Lund

Alexandra Alvim de Faria
Alma Candia

Leni Glasemann

Edith Alteborg

Veronica Juriksson

61,9583

48,0521

12,0646

13,2167

92,7500 153,7083

92,7500 139,8021

81,6000 92,6646

78,2000 91,4167

14,6

17,5

24,8

16,9

13,9063

61,0438

62,2917
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Svenska Ungdomsmasterskapen

Artistic Swimming

Stockholm / 2024 May 10-12

RESULTS ACROBATICS - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Ingela Ternstrom/Madeleine Hulander |
Julio Martinez Minguito / Mats-Joérgen H.

Rk

NOC

Name

Elements

Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1

2

3

4

Simklubben Neptun

Orebro Simallians 1

Jarfalla Simsallskap

Orebro Simallians 2

2024-05-11

16:59

Cuba Serén

Emma Martinez Delgado
Lilly Lewis

Naiara Vergara

Bella Odelby

Vaia Fotou

Henny Glasemann
Brianna Vergara
Cornelia Brogren

Pelagia Widstrand

Mariia Gerasimova
Maria Praporshchikova
Sofia Golovin

Tuva Karlsson

Irma Hillius

Renée Eriksson

Edith Hagstrom

Anny Willhelmsson

My Sundman

Alva Kagerup

Sofia Jarallah

Viktoria Jefremova
My Svalkvist
Alexandra Contocanis
Disa Moberger

Ellen Widman

Selma Baraderie
Elvira Stellwall

Moa-Li Hildemar
Emilia Henrion Eskeus

Esther Cederlind
Hedvig Ekman
Signe Malmaqvist
Frida Johansson
Livia Landén
Julia Pettersson
Alva Thorén

44,5467

27,1600

26,9800

12,1733

71,3500

62,8000

59,6000

55,8500

115,8967

89,9600

86,5800

67,5233

11,3

17,0

20,5

15,2

25,9367

29,3167

48,3733
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